We aim to make it as easy as possible for you to have a great experience while you are here. You can choose to
study for just one or two semesters, selecting from an exciting range of unit packages. There are 16 different
unit packages available in Semester 1 and Semester 2, or you can mix and match your own program from our
list of pre-approved units.

SEMESTER 1 (February - June) - OFFERINGS

Australian Media and World Politics

HIS1105 World History

ELP1001  Writing for Professionals

POL3142 Gods, Guns and Gridlock: Why is American
Politics Different?

MST2150 Media in Asia

Cyber Security

Csl1101 Computer Security

CSI2108 Cryptographic Concepts

CSI3207 Network Security Fundamentals Wireless
Security

CSI2104 Introduction to Information Warfare

Early Childhood Education

ECS2240 Guiding Students Behaviour in Positive
Learning Environments

SCE2240 Early Childhood Science and Technology
Education

AED3245 Visual Arts in Early Childhood Education

LAN3246 English 3 Literacy in the Junior Primary Years

of School

Engineering and Technology

ENS1161
ENS2260
CSP1150
CSl1241
Fashion
VIS1303
FAS1101
FAS2103
VIS1401

Computer Fundamentals
Surveying and Site Measurement
Programming Principles

Systems Analysis

Introduction to Drawing
Materials and the Body
Fabric Manipulation

Contemporary Art: Exploring Body, Time
and Place

Global Tourism Experience

TSM2111
TSM3500
INB2102

FBL3501
FBL2505

Introduction to Hospitality & Tourism
Business Events Management
International Business

Business Practicum (industry placement) OR
Service Learning

Nursing Practice in Australia

NCS2101
NCS2102
NPP2101
NSC2103

Adult Health

Mental Health And lliness
Professional Nursing Practice 1
Clinical Sciences 1

Performing Arts

PAM1017
PAM2103
PAM3104
PAD3103

Vocal Technique 1
Theory of Directing
Stage Combat

Theory & Practice of Contemporary
Performance

Science for Sports Performance

SPS2505
SPS2116
SPS2112
SPS2203

Exercise Physiology

Applied Biomechanics

Motor Control

Principles and Practices of Resistance Training

SEMESTER 2 (July - November) - OFFERINGS

Arts Management in Australia

ADM1330
ADM1335
ADM2430
ADM2455

Arts Marketing Fundamentals
Arts Legal Framework
Marketing the Arts

Managing Arts Resources

Australian Environmental Science

SCI1183
SCI1185
SCI2118
SCM2104

Origins & Evolution of Life

Ecology

Australian Biota

GIS (Geographical Information Systems)

Creative Design

CCA1103
DES2106
DES2104
GDI2135

Creativity: Theory, Practice and History
Design Practices: Typography

Vector lllustration

Experience Design

Early Childhood Education

ECS1245
LAN2266
HPE2260

ECS3260

Play and pedagogy

English 2: Literacy learning in the early years
Health and Physical Education for young
children

Assessing and evaluating young children's
learning

Engineering and Technology

ENS5112
ENS5543
CSP1150
CSI1241

Construction Site Management
Engineering management
Programming Principles
Systems Analysis

Health and Nutrition

NUT1121
HST1111
ADS1151
HST2120
Marketing
MKT1600
MKT2805
SPM2510

MKT3606

Human Nutrition

Population Health

Addiction Studies Fundamental Concepts
Community Development in Health Promotion

Marketing Principles & Practices
Social Media Marketing

Marketing and Communications for Sport and
Events

Current Issues in Marketing

Nursing Practice in Australia

NCS2101
NCS2102
NPP2101
NSC2103

Adult Health

Mental Health And lliness
Professional Nursing Practice 1
Clinical Sciences 1

For a full list of all our approved units, visit

international.ecu.edu.au/study-abroad
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