We aim to make it as easy as possible for you to have a great experience while you are here. You can choose to study for just one or two semesters, selecting from an exciting range of unit packages. There are 16 different unit packages available in Semester 1 and Semester 2, or you can mix and match your own program from our list of pre-approved units.

### SEMESTER 1 (February - June) - OFFERINGS

<b>Australian</b>	Media	and \	Morld	Politics
Australiuli	IVIEUIU	ullu	vvoilu	FUILLS

HIS1105	World History
ELP1001	Writing for Professionals
POL3142	Gods, Guns and Gridlock: Why is American
	Politics Different?

#### Cyber Security

Computer Security
Cryptographic Concepts
Network Security Fundamentals Wireless
Security
Introduction to Information Warfare

#### **Early Childhood Education**

MST2150 Media in Asia

ECS2240	Guiding Students Behaviour in Positive Learning Environments
SCE2240	Early Childhood Science and Technology Education
AED3245	Visual Arts in Early Childhood Education
LAN3246	English 3 Literacy in the Junior Primary Years

## **Engineering and Technology**

of School

ENS1161	Computer Fundamentals
ENS2260	Surveying and Site Measurement
CSP1150	Programming Principles
CSI1241	Systems Analysis

### **Fashion**

VIS1303	Introduction to Drawing
FAS1101	Materials and the Body
FAS2103	Fabric Manipulation
\/IC1/O1	Cantananarary Arts Evals

Contemporary Art: Exploring Body, Time VIS1401 and Place

# **Global Tourism Experience**

Nursing Practice in Australia	
FBL2505	Service Learning
FBL3501	Business Practicum (industry placement) OR
INB2102	International Business
TSM3500	Business Events Management
TSM2111	Introduction to Hospitality & Tourism

#### Nursing Practice in Australia

NCS2101	Adult Health
NCS2102	Mental Health And Illness
NPP2101	Professional Nursing Practice 1
NSC2103	Clinical Sciences 1

# **Performing Arts**

PAM1017	Vocal Technique 1
PAM2103	Theory of Directing
PAM3104	Stage Combat
PAD3103	Theory & Practice of Contemporary
	Performance

#### Science for Sports Performance

SPS2505	Exercise Physiology
SPS2116	Applied Biomechanics
SPS2112	Motor Control
SPS2203	Principles and Practices of Resistance Training

# SEMESTER 2 (July - November) - OFFERINGS

# Arts Management in Australia

ADM1330	Arts Marketing Fundamentals
ADM1335	Arts Legal Framework
ADM2430	Marketing the Arts
ADM2455	Managing Arts Resources

# **Australian Environmental Science**

SCI1183	Origins & Evolution of Life
SCI1185	Ecology
SCI2118	Australian Biota
SCM2104	GIS (Geographical Information Systems)

#### Creative Design

CCA1103	Creativity: Theory, Practice and History
DES2106	Design Practices: Typography
DES2104	Vector Illustration
GDI2135	Experience Design

#### **Early Childhood Education**

ECS1245	Play and pedagogy
LAN2266	English 2: Literacy learning in the early years
HPE2260	Health and Physical Education for young children
ECS3260	Assessing and evaluating young children's learning

### **Engineering and Technology**

NUT1121 Human Nutrition

ENS5112	Construction Site Management
ENS5543	Engineering management
CSP1150	Programming Principles
CSI1241	Systems Analysis

# **Health and Nutrition**

HST1111	Population Health
ADS1151	Addiction Studies Fundamental Concepts
HST2120	Community Development in Health Promotion
Marketing	
MKT1600	Marketina Principles & Practices

MKT2805	Social Media Marketing
SPM2510	Marketing and Communications for Sport and
	Events

MKT3606 Current Issues in Marketing

# Nursing Practice in Australia

NCS2101	Adult Health
NCS2102	Mental Health And Illness
NPP2101	Professional Nursing Practice 1
NSC2103	Clinical Sciences 1

For a full list of all our approved units, visit international.ecu.edu.au/study-abroad

